THE DATASHEET OF
SRU3009-6R8Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REF. 1.30
(.039)
REF.
1.20
(.047)

Typ.
(MHz)
RDC
Max.
(mΩ)
Irms
Max.
(A)
Isat
Typ.
(A) Marking
**K-
Factor(µH)
Tol.
%
SRU3009-1R3Y 1.3 ±30 10 7.96 210 115 1.00 1.10 A 1698
SRU3009-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 8.5 7.96 150 145 0.80 0.85 B 1340
SRU3009-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 8 7.96 130 225 0.65 0.72 C 1107
SRU3009-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 9 7.96 100 290 0.48 0.50 D 943
SRU3009-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 8 7.96 85 500 0.40 0.43 E 728
SRU3009-100Y 10 ±30 8.5 2.52 60 760 0.28 0.35 F 621
SRU3009-220Y 22 ±30 20 2.52 40 1450 0.22 0.25 G 417
           The SRU3009 Series is
              a  not recommended for
 new designs.
OBSOLETE